
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITIES LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

MAR-2025

12-APR-2025 18:2707-APR-2025

Monthly Contribution DELHI

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

APR-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 120795126

Total Members 192

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,16,743

Total Refund Advance       1,04,350

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,21,093

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-
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UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds
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UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ER
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EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,676
ABDUL ZABAR 1,250        1,8001 101426539274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABDUL
JABBAR
NADAF

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
AJAY 1,236        1,7812 101358250086 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AJAY -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       13,202
AJAY 1,100        1,5843 100650224775 N.A.

       13,202             0       13,202
AJAY -

       13,202
            0          484 - -

       15,642AJIT SINGH
RAJPUT

1,136        1,6374 101621136911 N.A.
       13,642             0       13,642AJIT SINGH

RAJPUT
-

       13,642
            0          501 - -

       15,287
AKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 101850300934 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,507
AKASH KUMAR 1,042        1,5016 101318663950 N.A.

       12,507             0       12,507AKASH
KUMAR

-
       12,507

            0          459 - -

       17,371
ALKA 1,250        1,8007 101426539363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALKA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
AMAN 1,236        1,7818 101358250174 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842
AMIT 1,236        1,7819 101358250375 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AMIT -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       35,072
AMIT 1,250        1,80010 101621206500 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       42,000
AMIT KUMAR 1,154        1,66311 101521061100 N.A.

       13,858             0       13,858
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,858
            0          509 - -

       16,365
ANIKET 1,169        1,68412 102165375351 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
ANIKET -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,066
ANIL 1,250        2,16813

##
10155793240
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       18,066

ANIL -
       15,000

            0          918 - -

       18,066
ANIL 1,250        1,80014 101193288475 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341
ANIL BHATI 1,250        1,80015 100050377382 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL BHATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,981ANKIT KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,80016 101714690496 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ANKIT
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,406
ANOOP KUMAR 1,117        1,60917 101612308946 N.A.

       13,406             0       13,406ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       13,406

            0          492 - -

       18,066ANUJ KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,80018 101338512797 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANUJ KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,864ANUPAM
KUMAR

405          58419 101318569788 N.A.
        4,864             0        4,864ANUPAM

KUMAR
-

        4,864
            0          179 - -

       15,287
ARCHANA 1,250        1,80020 101781294400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARCHANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,363
ARVIND KUMAR 1,196        1,72421 101990079115 N.A.

       14,363             0       14,363ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       14,363

            0          528 - -

       17,371
ARVIND KUMAR 1,250        1,80022 101426774887 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000ARVIND
MAHROL

1,250        1,80023 101181053582 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND

MAHROL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,365
ASHIK ALI 1,169        1,68424 102109469371 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
ASHIK ALI -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,369ASHISH KUMAR
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80025 100649915057 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ASHISH
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,371
ASHOK 1,250        1,80026 101458678985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
AYYAPAN 1,236        1,78127 101515985163 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
AYYAPAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,981
BABITA DEVI 1,250        1,80028 101589431888 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,592
BABITA DEVI 1,216        1,75129 100739902184 N.A.

       14,592             0       14,592
BABITA DEVI -

       14,592
            0          535 - -

       17,371BABLU
PASWAN

1,250        1,80030 100652757887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABLU

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,358BABULAL
NISHAD

1,250        1,80031 100104472700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABU LAL

NISHAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,066
BALBIR SINGH 1,250        1,80032 101419665418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,760
BHARAT LAL 1,230        1,77133 100110877111 N.A.

       14,760             0       14,760
BHARAT LAL -

       14,760
            0          541 - -

        6,948
BIKASH KUMAR 579          83434 101236898382 N.A.

        6,948             0        6,948BIKASH
KUMAR

-
        6,948

            0          255 - -

       18,066BIKESH
PASWAN

1,250        1,80035 100651532308 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIKESH

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
BINA DEVI 1,250        1,80036 100651730240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BINA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,241
BOBY 1,250        1,80037 100694214106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BOBY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,371
BRAJ MOHAN 1,250        1,80038 101111413523 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRAJ MOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,942
BRIJLAL MEENA 1,250        1,80039 101621261329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRIJLAL
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
CHANDAN 1,250        1,80040 101358250103 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,981
CHANDAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,80041 101270907721 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,338CHANDRA
PRAKASH

695        1,00142 100966808983 N.A.
        8,338             0        8,338CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

        8,338
            0          306 - -

       18,066
CHANDRASHEK
HAR KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,80043 102122620024 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRASH
EKHAR
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
CHETAN 1,250        1,80044 101413308380 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHETAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066DEEPAK
PASWAN

1,250        1,80045 101814989603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,386
DEEPAK RAJ 242          34846 101877406468 N.A.

        2,903             0        2,903
DEEPAK RAJ -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

          958DEEPANSHU 80          11547 101970520806 N.A.          958
            0

          958DEEPANSHU -          958             0           35 - -

       18,066
DHEERAJ 0        1,80048 101677976807 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHEERAJ -            0             0        1,800 - -

       12,448DILBAR KHAN
BARKI

1,037        1,49449 100720823458 N.A.
       12,448             0       12,448DILBAR

KHAN BARKI
-

       12,448
            0          457 - -

       16,676
DILIP 1,250        1,80050 101291042488 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILIP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,243
DINESH KUMAR 1,238        1,78451 101621139652 N.A.

       14,863             0       14,863DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,863

            0          546 - -

       22,500
DIVYA SHARMA 1,083        1,56052 102169549864 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000DIVYA
SHARMA

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       37,793
DULAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80053 100298813633 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DULAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
ELUMALAI 1,250        1,80054 101358250188 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ELUMALAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,979
GANGADIN 927        1,33555 102140430302 N.A.

       11,129             0       11,129
GANGADIN -

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       19,432GANGESH
KUMAR SAROJ

1,008        1,45256 101239895924 N.A.
       12,097             0       12,097

GANGESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       17,371
GEETA 1,250        1,80057 101342814720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066GOUTAM
KUMAR SAH

1,250        1,80058 101695811341 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOUTAM

KUMAR SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
GUDDU KUMAR 1,250        1,80059 101733290125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GUDDU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341
ITVARI LAL 1,250        1,80060 101358248861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ITWARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
IYYAPPAN 1,236        1,78161 101484855732 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
IYYAPPAN -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,341JAGDISH
MALVIKAR

1,250        1,80062 101351476408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

MALVIKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,842
JASULI DEVI 1,236        1,78163 101358250352 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JASULI DEVI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       18,066
JEETU PASWAN 1,250        1,80064 101291042426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JEETU
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
JITENDAR 1,236        1,78165 101400633930 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDAR -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

        8,139JITENDRA
KUMAR

678          97766 101750525737 N.A.
        8,139             0        8,139JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,139
            0          299 - -

       18,066
JOYTI 1,250        1,80067 101929331403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOYTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        3,474KAILASH
PASWAN

289          41768 101381187673 N.A.
        3,474             0        3,474KAILASH

PASWAN
-

        3,474
            0          128 - -

       16,676KANHAIYA
AHIRWAR

1,250        1,80069 101295055481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANHAIYA

AHIRWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,955
KARAN SINGH 1,250        2,16870 101172233565 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066KARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          918 - -

        9,575
KASHMIRA DEVI 798        1,14971 101358250135 N.A.

        9,575             0        9,575KASHMIRA
DEVI

-
        9,575

            0          351 - -

       16,676
KISHAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80072 101151378719 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
KOMAL 1,250        1,80073 102145742752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KOMAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
KRISHAN PAL 1,236        1,78174 100196544560 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
KRISHAN PAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       18,066KULDEEP
PASWAN

1,250        1,80075 101087749294 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KULDEEP -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,676
LUV 1,250        1,80076 100676231763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LUV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341M MUTHU
SELVAN

1,250        1,80077 101908598108 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000M. MUTHU

SELVAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
MAHENDRA PAL 1,236        1,78178 102062548908 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842MAHENDRA
PAL

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       23,000
MAHIPAL 1,250        1,80079 101148930878 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHIPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,864
MANISH KUMAR 405          58480 102122450547 N.A.

        4,864             0        4,864MANISH
KUMAR

-
        4,864

            0          179 - -

       18,066
MANNI LAL 1,250        1,80081 101291042351 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANNI LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
MANOHAR LAL 1,250        1,80082 101957273044 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOHAR
LAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,371
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80083 101426539300 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,000
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80084 100055509895 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       53,182
MASTAN G # 1,250        1,80085 101621157579 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MASTAN G -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
MAYA DEVI 1,250        1,80086 101790384714 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAYA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842MD TANWEER
ALAM

1,236        1,78187 101372967449 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

MD
TANWEER
ALAM

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       18,066MITHUN
PASWAN

1,250        1,80088 101291042419 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHUN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,897MOHAN LAL
SAH

1,158        1,66889 101937237472 N.A.
       13,897             0       13,897MOHAN LAL

SAH
-

       13,897
            0          510 - -

       18,066
MUKESH 1,250        1,80090 101291042435 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,507MUKESH
KUMAR

1,042        1,50191 101426539261 N.A.
       12,507             0       12,507MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       12,507
            0          459 - -

       43,267MUKTI RAM
BASYAL

1,250        1,80092 101621160070 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKTI RAM

BASYAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,760NAGESH
CHANDNE

1,230        1,77193 100463556172 N.A.
       14,760             0       14,760NAGESH

CHANDNE
-

       14,760
            0          541 - -

       15,287NARSINGH
RAW

1,250        1,80094 101268530714 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARSINGH

RAW
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,981NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80095 101513328761 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
NEETU 1,250        1,80096 100652530959 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEETU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,676
NIBHA KUMARI 1,250        1,80097 101736728652 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIBHA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,423NIRBHAY
KUMAR

868        1,25198 101000852818 N.A.
       10,423             0       10,423NIRBHAY

KUMAR
-

       10,423
            0          383 - -

       18,066NIWASH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80099 101817991603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIWASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,338
NUTAN DEVI 0        1,001100 101745312607 N.A.

        8,338             0        8,338
NUTAN DEVI -            0             0        1,001 - -

       15,287PANCHANAND
KUMAR

1,250        1,800101 101714690505 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANCHANAN

D KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,676
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800102 100742391601 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        9,488
PRAMOD A 790        1,139103 101623192874 N.A.

        9,488             0        9,488
PRAMOD -

        9,488
            0          349 - -

       16,341PRAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800104 100269126096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,000
PREM KUMAR 1,250        1,800105 102129412899 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PREM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
PREM PRAKASH 0        2,168106 101669385544 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066PREM
PRAKASH

-            0             0        2,168 - -

       14,842
PREMWATI 1,236        1,781107 100280590536 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
PREM WATI -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       18,066
PRIYA KUMARI 1,250        1,800108 102134524895 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRIYA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,371
RADHA TIWARI 1,250        1,800109 101236898376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RADHA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,287RAHUL
GAUTAM

1,250        1,800110 101769835187 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842RAHUL KUMAR
MAURYA

1,236        1,781111 101731105811 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842

RAHUL
KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

        4,169RAHUL
PASWAN

347          500112 101521510768 N.A.
        4,169             0        4,169RAHUL

PASWAN
-

        4,169
            0          153 - -

       16,341
RAJ KIRAN 1,250        1,800113 100291953321 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,223RAJAN KUMAR
GUPTA

1,018        1,467114 101129855406 N.A.
       12,223             0       12,223

RAJAN
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       12,223

            0          449 - -

       16,883
RAJAT 1,169        1,684115 102111297937 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
RAJAT -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       14,363
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,196        1,724116 101420555285 N.A.

       14,363             0       14,363RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       14,363

            0          528 - -

          479RAJEEV YADAV 40           57117 101841609943 N.A.          479
            0

          479
RAJEEV
YADAV

-          479             0           17 - -

       16,341
RAJENDRA
DEVANAND
INGOLE

1,250        1,800118 100463373587 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJENDRA
DEVANAND
INGOLE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,842
RAJESH 1,236        1,781119 101381516580 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RAJESH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,676
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800120 100651934149 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,341RAJESH
MAURYA

1,250        1,800121 101358250142 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,676RAJNEESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800122 101538949339 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
RAJNI DEVI 1,250        1,800123 101426539226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,169
RAJU 347          500124 101434173117 N.A.

        4,169             0        4,169
RAJU -

        4,169
            0          153 - -

       16,676
RAKHI 1,250        1,800125 102134524882 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,363
RAM KISHOR 1,196        1,724126 100463357886 N.A.

       14,363             0       14,363
RAM KISHOR -

       14,363
            0          528 - -
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       16,341
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800127 101127835332 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066RAMBABU
PASWAN

1,250        1,800128 101938720742 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMBABU

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,917RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800129 101419778229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       39,480
RANBIR SINGH 1,250        1,800130 100307030630 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,981RANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,800131 101276051129 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,973RANJEET
KUMAR PANDIT

1,250        1,800132 101674694853 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANJEET
KUMAR
PANDIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,969
RAUSHAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

997        1,436133 101897756668 N.A.
       11,969             0       11,969

RAUSHAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       11,969

            0          439 - -

       19,278
RAVI KUMAR 1,250        1,800134 101411031162 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,202ROSHANI
KUMARI

1,100        1,584135 101901736193 N.A.
       13,202             0       13,202ROSHANI

KUMARI
-

       13,202
            0          484 - -

       19,929
RUDRA KUMAR 1,250        2,391136 101682317453 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929RUDRA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       14,842
RUPENDRA 1,236        1,781137 102084600380 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
RUPENDRA -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       17,371
SANDEEP 1,250        1,800138 101426539411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
SANJAY 1,250        1,800139 102054477847 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,981
SANJAY 1,250        1,800140 100652529753 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,202
SANJAY KUMAR 1,100        1,584141 101202213980 N.A.

       13,202             0       13,202SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,202

            0          484 - -

        5,559SANJEEB
KUMAR

463          667142 100650964446 N.A.
        5,559             0        5,559SANJEEB

KUMAR
-

        5,559
            0          204 - -

       14,842
SANJEEV SINGH 1,236        1,781143 101405905073 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842SANJEEV
SINGH

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       35,567SARIKA
SHARMA

1,250        1,800144 101161789268 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SARIKA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,676
SATENDER 1,250        1,800145 101596750862 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
SATPAL EMI 1,236        1,781146 100721092839 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SATPAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       18,066
SEEMA 0        1,800147 101668613561 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,287
SEEMA 1,250        1,800148 101291042720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,981
SHABNAM 1,250        1,800149 101994127304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHABNAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842SHEELENDRA
KUMAR

1,236        1,781150 102084600398 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SHEELENDR

A KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       16,676
SHIVA 1,250        1,800151 101817991592 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066SHIVA KUMAR
RAUT

1,250        1,800152 102160873776 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVA

KUMAR RAUT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
SIDDHARTH 1,236        1,781153 101445264649 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
SIDDHARTH -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,842SIDHARTH
KUMAR

1,236        1,781154 100356132139 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SIDHARTH

KUMAR
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       15,237
SIMON PHILEPS 1,088        1,568155 101298199979 N.A.

       13,065             0       13,065SIMON
PHILEPS

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

        6,948
SIMTA SINGH 579          834156 101434173129 N.A.

        6,948             0        6,948
SIMTA SINGH -

        6,948
            0          255 - -

       16,676
SITA 1,250        1,800157 101684254015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066
SOHAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800158 101426539392 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,371
SONI DEVI 1,250        1,800159 101488336536 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,371
SONU 1,250        1,800160 100652622911 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842SUDARSHAN
KUMAR PAL

1,236        1,781161 100888198167 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842SUDARSHAN

KUMAR PAL
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       32,212SUNIL KUMAR
TOMAR

1,250        1,800162 100370875557 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
TOMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,096
SUNIL YADAV 1,250        1,800163 100371403861 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,066
SUNITA DEVI 1,250        1,800164 101291042346 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNITA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,066SURENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800165 100572750702 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,519SURENDRA
CHOUHAN

1,084        1,562166 100373074536 N.A.
       13,019             0       13,019SURENDRA

CHOUHAN
-

       13,019
            0          478 - -

       16,323SUSHIL KUMAR
JHA

846        1,219167 100731350604 N.A.
       10,161             0       10,161SUSHIL

KUMAR JHA
-

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       13,897TANUJ KUMAR
SAH

1,158        1,668168 101647520292 N.A.
       13,897             0       13,897TANUJ

KUMAR SAH
-

       13,897
            0          510 - -

       52,240
TILAK RAJ 1,250        2,040169

##
10216954985
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       17,000

TILAK RAJ -
       15,000

            0          790 - -

       17,371
TINKU KUMAR 1,250        1,800170 101151377017 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TINKU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,981
UMA DEVI 1,250        1,800171 100651285598 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,801
UVAIS ALI 1,129        1,626172 101836064831 N.A.

       13,548             0       13,548
UVAIS ALI -

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       18,066
VANDANA 1,250        1,800173 102005527457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VANDANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842
VARUN KUMAR 1,236        1,781174 101853287444 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842VARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,842

            0          545 - -

       19,929
VARUN KUMAR 1,250        2,391175 101543865534 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929VARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       14,842VEER
ABHIMANYU

1,236        1,781176 101925477557 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842VEER

ABHIMANYU
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,672
VIJAY 1,048        1,510177 102122450552 N.A.

       12,581             0       12,581
VIJAY -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       14,842
VIJAY PAL 1,236        1,781178 100630040752 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIJAY PAL -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       20,562
VIJAY SINGH 1,250        1,800179 100404531760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       49,784VIJENDER
RATHI

1,250        1,800180 100464809064 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJENDER

RATHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,000
VIKAS 1,032        1,486181 100630315275 N.A.

       12,384             0       12,384
VIKAS -

       12,384
            0          454 - -

       16,676VIKAS KUMAR
SAH

1,250        1,800182 101322799725 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

KUMAR SAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,341VIKASH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800183 101358250296 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,254
VINAY 521          750184 101353356551 N.A.

        6,254             0        6,254
VINAY -

        6,254
            0          229 - -

       16,365
VINAY KUMAR 1,169        1,684185 102111327071 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032VINAY
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,341
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        1,800186 101358250212 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,447VINOD KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800187 100408281357 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,021
VIPIN KUMAR 1,169        1,684188 100891579725 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032
VIPIN KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       14,842
VIPIN SAROJ 1,236        1,781189 102110687769 N.A.

       14,842             0       14,842
VIPIN SAROJ -

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       14,592
VISHAL 1,216        1,751190 101929331398 N.A.

       14,592             0       14,592
VISHAL -

       14,592
            0          535 - -
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       18,066
YASHVEER 1,250        1,800191 101419665425 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YASHVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,842ZEENAT
PARVEEN

1,236        1,781192 101358250254 N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842ZEENAT

PARVEEN
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.

JOINT REQUEST

I SUMEET FACILITIES LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the Administrative charges payable at

prescribed rates towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the statutory wage ceiling in accordance with

the provisions of Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I SUMEET FACILITIES LIMITED, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the employees to contribute on

pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling have

been obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.
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